

IA NO. GA/8/2021
In CS/181/2018
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

INDOWORTH INDIA LIMITED & ORS.
Vs
AXIS BANK LIMITED & ORS.

Before:
The Hon'ble Justice DEBANGSU BASAK
Date: 26th March, 2021

Appearance:
Mr. Rohit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. S. Das, Adv.
Mr. J. Roy, Adv.

Mr. D. Mishra , Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar Singh, Adv.

The Court: In view of the Court releasing an earlier application in the same suit, IA GA 8 of 2021 along with CS 181 of 2018 are released from the list.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)